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l. Ambika. P.R
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate -Delhi

2 AlphonsaL,ir4
Statl'Nr.rrse
GB Pant Hospiel
Delhi Cate 2, Delhi

3. Sandhya. K, Arackal
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Dellri Gate2,Delhi

4. Boby. N.k
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2, Delhi

5. Sreelekha. P.R
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
DelhiGate 2, Delhi

6. Litisa Elizabeth
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi GateZ,Delhi

7, 'skobAq i:

StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi GateZ,Delhi

8. Hasitha.B
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

9 Manju.. V.T
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

10. Indhumol. C.S

Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospita['
Delhi CateZ,Delhi
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I 1. Sushila
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2,Delhi

12. Nirmala
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2,Delhi

13. Sabeenamol. P.C

Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2, Delhi

14, Seena. A.V
Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

15, Dhanya. V.N
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2,Delhi

I6. Deepa.B.K
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi GateZ,Delhi

I7. Rasma Kumari.N.K
Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
DelhiGate 2, Delhi

18. K.Amudha
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2,Delhi

I9. Sili. P.B
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2,Dclhi

20. Seema.P.V
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

2l . Sindhumol.P.[
Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Cate 2, Delhi

22.Bindu.K.Ravr
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital

Delhi Gate 2" Delhi

23. Suja.KKurian
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

24. Nitya Kujur
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital

Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

25. Babitha Eric
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital

Delhi Gate2,Delhi

26, Barka ''l'ank

Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

27.Mary Tudu
Staff Nurse
GB Pant HosPital

Delhi Gate2,Delhi

28. Shaini. P.G

Staff Nurse
GB Pant HosPital
Delhi Gate2,Delhi

29. Lalitha.K.V
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital
Delhi CtateZ,Delhi

30. Jisha. K.K
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital

Delhi Gate Z,Delhi

31. Amitha T.S
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

32. Florena ToPna

Staff Nurse
CB Pant HosPital
Delhi Gate2,Dclhi
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33. Shivarii R'ar

Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2,Delhi

34. Ngaineihawi
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

35. N. Gunlehangat

StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

36. Parminder Palkaur
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital

Delhi Gate2,Delhi

37. Suja. M.K
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi GateZ,Delhi

38. Subha Rajan

StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2,Delhi

39. Rekha
StaffNurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2,Delhi

40. Mukesh
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital

Delhi GateZ,Delhi

41. Usha
Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Cate 2. Delht

42 Shalini.K.M
StatT Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi Gate2, Delhi

43 Siji A P

Staff Nurse
GB Pant Hospital
Delhi GateZ,Dclhi
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CB l)ant tlosPital

Delhr Cate 2. Delhi

A pplicants

45. lr4an1u..

Staff Nurse
GB Pant HosPital

Dclhi Cate2, Delhi

46 Preetha.
StaffNurse
GB Pant HosPital
Delhi Gate 2, Delhi

(a y Adrr eate I Sh. tr" t(. Bl.

I .Director of Health Services

Government of NCT of Deihi

Through its Director

Karkatdooma, Delhi
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2. Delhi StaffService Selection Board

Through its Secretary

Karkatdooma, Delhi

3 G.B Pant HosPital

Through its Medical SuPt

Delhi Gate 2, Delhi, New Delhi

)

4. Educational Consultant India Ltd

Through its Project Manager

Sector- 16, Noida, ( UP )

5.Govemment ofNCT of Delhi

Through its Chief Secretary

Delhi Secretariat
LG.Stadium, [P Estate

New Delhi 'l'

6. Addt Secretary( Health & family Welfare )
Government of NCT of Delhi

Delhi Secretariat
l.G.Stadium, [P Estate

New Delhi

7.Dr.B.R Ambedekar HosPital

Through its Medical SuPt

Sector - 6, Rohinl
Delhi

8.Medical SuPt

Maharshi Balmikl l'losPital

Pooth lGurd , Defhi '- 1 10039
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(9) Paras Nath
S/O Shri Ram Ganesh
R./O K-624, Mangolpuri
Delhi-83.

(10)Manidra
D/O Mr. Surjeet Singh Panctrhi
G-271218, Setor-3
Rohini
Delhi-85

(11)Chandra kala
D/O Shri R.S. Rawat
R/O Flat No. l40l
Gulabi Bagh
Delhi-110007

(12)Miss Sujamol K.S.
D/O Mr. G. Samsul
R/O Kombikunnathu House
Valathado, P.O. Edapuzha
Via-Payam, Distt. Kunnur (DL)
Pin-670704
Kerala.

(13) Ms. Neerupa Sharon Dawson
D/O Late Anjony
R/O Manathra Pathinanchil (H)
P.O. Thayuarnkary
Villa-Edathua
Distt. -Alleppey
Kerala.

(la)Ms. Daisy T.Philip
D/O Late Mr. T.P. Philip
R/O -405, Aruna Apartment
Railway New Colony
Visakhapatnam
Andhra Pradesh.

( I 5)Ms. Monsamma Anjony
D/O Mr. Anjony
R/O manthra Pathinanchil (rl)
P.O Thayamkary, Edathua (Villa)
Distt, Allepey, kerala.

(16) Miss Sheena Cyriac
D/O Mr. Cyriac
R/O Kodikulam (H)
P.O. Puduna
Distt. Mattakkada Kottyam
Kerala

(17) Miss Ancy M.M.
D/O Late M.T. Mathew
R/O Moozhatil (ID
C/O Elite Bakery
P.O. Karimkunnam
Distt. Thodupuzha
Loukki, Kerala

(18) Miss Jaya Kumari nair
D/O Mr. K.K. Nair
Police Radio Station
Wireless Colony
Pension Bada, Raipur
Chatrras.

(19) Deepthi K.B.
D/O Mr. Bakakrishan Nair
R/O Kakkanttu (H)
P.O Puthupadriya Ram
Distt. Iddukki, Kerala

(20) Ms. Jinu M.Jose
D/O Mr.M.V. Josekutty
R/O Maniyamkeriyil (H)
P.O Kilidoor North
Distt. Kottalam
Kerala.

(21) Ms. Sinimol E.K.
D/O Mr. E.T. Kunjunju
R/O Edampanayil House
P,O. Kalampoor, Via-Piramvom
Distt. Emakulam
Kerala-686664.

(22) Miss. Sinimol Mathew
D/O Mr. Methew
R/O Puthusseril House

P.O. Athirampuzha, Kottyann, Kerala
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(23) Ms. Yasmeen
D/O mr. Mohd. Yameen
R/O 841, IInd Floor, Kamra
Bangash, Chaandni Mahal, Darya
Ganj, new Delhi-l10002 ,i,

(24) Antria Rani
Staff Nurse
Dr. B.S. Ambedkar Hospital
Rohini, New Delhi.

(25) Miss Sholly Thomas
D/O Thomas Varghese
R/O Flat No. 462 Pocket-S
Sector-2, Rohini-1 I 0085.

(27) Nisha Catherine Jacotr
R/O Saroj hospital
Sector - 14

Madhuban Chowk Rohini- I 10085

(28) Miss Suma Sebastian
D/O Devasia
R/O Vayalil house
P.O Amayannor
Distt. Kottayam, Kerala

(29) Saly Gervasis
R/O Brahm Shakti Hospital
U-1178, Budh Vihar
Delhi-41

(30) Deepthi Philip
R/O Sunder Lal Jain Hospital
Ashok Vihar, Phase-lIIrd
Nerv Delhi-S2

(31) Tessy Joseph
D/O Mr. K.P. Joseph
R/O Kunnappillil (H)
P.O. Karimannoor
Distt. Thodupuzha Joukki
Kerala

(32) Saly Joseph
C/O Mr. N.N. Chudhary
R/O Ff-25-A, Near Trikona park
Laxmi Nagar
Delhi

(33) Swastika
D/O Mr. Nirmal Bhakat
R/O C-9, Khetri
Distt. Jhunjhuny
Rajasthan-333503.

(34) Bincy George
D/O Mr. Varkey George
R/O Valozhukkathu House
P.O Peroor, Distt. Kotayam
Pin-686637
Kerala

(35) Indumol K.M.
D/O Mr. K.T. Mathew
R/O Loichupalambil (H)
P/O Vazhithala
Via-Thoclupuzha
Kerala

(36) Beena M.l
D/O Mr. M.O Inasu
R/O Muttanthotty (H)
P/O Kuttikar
Via. Chalakudy
Distt. Trichor
Kerala

(37) Bincy Jacob
D/O Mr. Jacob
R/O Kr:rianthanathu (House)
P/O Arangu, Via-Naduvil
Distt. Kanntu-670582
Kerala

(38)Nishi Joseph
D/O lvt. Thankaches Joseph
R/O Pulikkattil (H)
P.O Kuninj i, Via-Vazhithala
Distt. Iddukki, Kerala
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(39) JoicY Thomas

D/O Mr. P.J. Thjomas

R/O JoicY Thomas

Vayalil Pacheril (H)

P.O KiottaYam
Kerala

(40) Kabita UPreti

D/O Mr. K.K UPreti

R/O -76, Ansari Nagar

New Delhi

(a5) Manjula Mathew

D/O lv1r. K.U. Mathew

R/O Kunnatbu MaleYile (H)

P.O Kanackanalo, Via-

ManasthvadY
Distt. WaYanad

Kerala'670645

(46) Mathew JosePh

S/O Mr. K.A JosePh

R/O kandathil (HQ)

P.O I&nchiYar
Distt. Kakkontukada' Idukki

Kerala-68551 1.

(aD Anju Prakash

D/O Mr. Jai Prakash

R/O HouseNo.wz-220
Naraina Village
New Delhi-28

(48) Sunita Kumari
D/O Mr. J.S Tanwar

R/O 4lA/5A, Sadhu Nagar

Palam ColonY

New Delhi-45

(49) Nisha Antony
D/O Mr. N.M. AntonY

R/O Nambelil House

P.O Kodikulam
Distt. ThoduPuztra, Idukki

Kerala-685582

(50) Mrs. JaibY Susan John

W/O Mr. P.J. John

R/O Plavilavk Puthen Veeru

Kravaloor
P.O PunalPur
Distt. Koollam
Kerala

(41) Ginu Vaarghese

D/O Mr. Kv. K Vaarghese

R/O KakichisaYil (H)

Depoorkavar
C.P.O Peruvthanam
Disn. Idukla-685532
Kerala

(42) Anila M. Abranam

D/O Mr. M.M. Abranam

R/O Mazhukunnel (H)

P.O Thunnallor, Mevellor
Distt. KuttaYam
Kerala

(43) Ms. BincY Kuriakose

blo Ut. Kuriakose JosePh

R/O KunnaPPillil House

P.O Chennikuzhi
Distt. Iddukki
Kerala

(44) Bindu JosePh

D/O Mr. T.K. JosePh

R/O Thozuthukara (House)

P.O MalakkalY
Via RajaPuram
Kasaragod
Kerala
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(51) Suma Varghese
R/O A-870, Sector 02
Rohini, Delhi-85

(52) Bincy Jacob

D/O Mr. K.J, Jacob
R/O B-9, House No.350
Sector - III, Rohini
Delhi-85

(53) Blessy E.lT.
D/O Mr. R.U. Thankacltew
UO Edauoor House
P.O Puliyoor, Chewuannur
Distt. Aleppy
Kerala

(54) Celine K.S.
D/O Mr. K.V. Sebastiar
R/O Kootiyaniyil Housr:
P.O Chemmalimattom
Distt. Kottayam-68652,,1
Kerala

(55) Suma Jacob
D/O Mr. M.C. Jacob
R/O Muthiranthichal (H)
P.O Kurichithanam
Distt. Kottayam
Kerala

(56) Princy Phillip
D/O Mr. Phillip
R/O Princy Phillip Vayalil House
P.O Bethel
Distt. Joukki
Kerala

(57) Maya G.
D/O Mr. Goanathan Nair
R/O _-l9n ResidentialA Complex
West Kidwai Nagar
New Delhi - 110023.

(58) Mamta Sharma
D/O Shd S.K Sharma
R/O D-179
Prashant Vihar
Rohini Delhi-85

(59) Binny Pappachan
D/O Pappachan
R/O Chandel Kollamporambil
P.O Thblayoolaparambu
Distt. Kottayan
Kerala

(60) Lovely P.B
D/O P.C. Baby
R/O Panackaparambil (House)
P.O Manickamangalam
Via-kaladyu, E.K.M
Kerala

(61) Jincy Cheriyan
D/O Nft. Chereyas Mathai
R/O Kunampurath (H)
P.O Nazreth Hill
Distt. Kottenyam
Kerala

(62) Suma Nair. M.
D/O Late M.N. Rajagopal
C/O Sunil Kumar M.
276-B
P.O - J.N.U
Distt. Munirka
New Delhi

(63) Jisha K.V
D/O K. Velayudhan Nair
R/O Kaniramattathu
P.O Vayala, Distt. Kottayam
Kerala-686587

(64) Rekha
D/O H.No R-B-270
Sector-6, R.K. Ptuam
New Delhi-22
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(65) Streena Mathew
D/O Mr. K.S. Mathew
R/O B-9 House No. 350

Sector-lll, Rohini
Delhi-85

(66) Bincy K. Kciriakose
D/O K.l. Kciriakose
IUO Kendathil House
P.O Alattuchira
Kerala

(67) kavita RaniTyagi
C-I84 Auchandi Road
P.O Bhawana.
Vallmiki Chaupal Wali
New Delhi-39

(68) Manju Sebastian
D/O Mr. Sebastian
R/O Olickel (House)
P.O Balai, Via-Parappa
Distt. Kasaraerob
Kerala

(69) Dency Mathew
D/O Mr. N.K Mathew
R/O Kottamurry
P.O Jhrickoolihanam
Changanacherry
Distt. Kottayam
Kerala

(70) Jisha Joseph
D/O Mr. Joseph
R/O Nelpurackal (H)
Vazhapally West
P.O Changanasherry
Distt. Kerala

(71).laimol Joseph
D/O Mr. V.A. Joseph

R/O Anadath House

P.O T.U Puram, Vaikonr
Distt. Kottayam
Kerala

(72)Roshni Punnoose

D/O Late Mr. P.P. Punnoose
R/O Pachikara House

P.O Kolani
Distt. Thodupuzha
Kerala-685584

(73) Giri Paul
Rajiv Gandhi Cancer Institute
Sector-V, Rohini
New Delhi-85

(74) Reena Thomas
D/O Mr. Thomas Devasia
R.O Vallamdarampil (H)
P.O Pandankary
Distt. Eoathua
Alanpuzha
Kerala

(75) Nisha Jacob
C/O Liji J. Puthkody
Room No.38
AIIMS AnsariNagar
New Delhi

(76) Nisha Joseph
D/O Jacob George
R/O Puthukudyil (H)
P.O Thuruthy
Distt. Changancherry KuttaYam

Kerala

(77) Sunita Joel
D/O Santosh Joel
NO l-3t257.
Ashok Vihar Wazirpur
Delhi

(78) Shiny Kurian
Nurses Hostel
Dr. B.S.A. Hospital
Sector 6. Rohini
Delhi
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(79)Chander Kanta Gautam
W/O Shri Ashwani Kumar 

',,
WO 1225, Paposian Street

Narela
Delhi-40

(80) Meena
W/O Shri Lokesh Kumar
zuO 67-A, Nehru Enclave
Allipur
Delhi

(81) Lovely Rani Arora
D/O ShriNaldev Raj Arrrrzt

R/O 177-8, South Anar linli
Delhi-91

(82) Shashi
D/O ShriJai Singh
R/O H.No.567
P.O Mukhmel Pur
Delhi-91

(83) Manoj Kumar
S/O Shri Mangat Ram

R/O H.No. 89lst Floor
Satya Niketan, Moti bagh-Il
New Delhi

(8a) Vijay Kumar Ojha
S/O Shri Balikaran Prasad Ojha
R/O House No. 921

Pooth Khurd
Delhi - 39

(85) Krishan Kumar
SIO Shri Umed Singh
R/O House No.3l8 Village
P,O Lalpur
Delhi-81

(86 Sanjeev Kumar
S/O Shri Sunil Kumar
R/O H.No.469
Durgapur Extension
Shahdara, Delhi-32

(87) KaminiKaushal
C/O Rajender
H.No.6 Garhi
Bakhtawar Pur
New Delhi-36

(88) Laxmi
W/O IvIr. Bir Ram
C-34-A,IInd Floor
Hari Nagar
New Delhi-64

(89) Bindiya Rani
D/O Shri leela Krishan
156, Gajjee Karta
Shahdara
Delhi-32

(90) Kausar Jahan
D/O Shd Noor Hasan

H.No.46
Nand Nagari, Janta Flate

Near G.T.B Enclave
Delhi

(91) Kamla Rawat
D/O Dhan Singh
El246,Nagar New Usman Pur

Bapu Gali

(92) Reenu
D/O Brhman Singh
P.O Village Palla
Delhi-36

(93) hemlata
WO Vijay Kumar
HouseNo. M-104
Vikas Puri
New Delhi -18

(94) Kamloa Bora
D/O Shd chander Singh Bora
B-49, Vinova Enclave
C.R.P.F Colony,
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(95) MLrrteslt

D/O Shri Vijay Singh

Il-25, Nirankari Colony
New Delhi-9

(96) Reentt
D/O Shri Tara Chand Bhatti
181 Police Colony
Near llt Flyover
New Delhi-16

(97) Manoj Kumar
S/O Shri Het Ranr Singlr

308 Bapu Park
New Delhi-2

(98) Surdesh Bhatt
S/O Late Stri VidhYa Dutt lthatt
c-10179
New Delhi

(99) Vivek Singh
S/O Late Shri Rameshwar Singh

I?-7l138
Sector- l6
Rohini
Delhi-85

(100) Rosy Kansal
D/O Mr, K.K Kansal
G3/143-144 (lst floor)
New Delhi

(l0l) Nagesh Mishra
S/O Slui Umesh Mishaa
wz 132, Lajwanti Garclett

Q'Jangla Rai) Janak I)rrr i

New Delhi

(102) Ganesh S/O Krrtu l'andit
M.B Hospital Khurd
New Delhi-39
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Amr t
5r'o Shri M. L.
A1 / 1B-q Hastal
L,ttam Nagar,
l'.iew Del h r-59,

Re-rpioniJent-r
(Ey Advocate : Shrr George Parackin)
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SHRI JUSTICE V.S. AGGARWAL:-

Learrred Gourl-cel fcrr the appl icants does not

pres-c tlre preserri apF,l rcatiori, Al lowed as prayed,

-l-- 
l--------J --:!l-rritst lJiE$uiiL (-rfl ts (iiriiltto-\uu a-\ ItrLfiultrwti,

Gupta,
i{L,CTU I

U?3
(R.K. UPADHYAYA)

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBER

t-_---: ,ltdvti

(v.s. A
CHAIRMAN
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